10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Deo/Admin & Human
Resource

Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Manager
Business Services Manager
Human Resources Analyst
Building Maintenance Manager
Senior Administrative Secretary
Human Resources Analyst

Staff Specialist

Human Resources Analyst
Building Supervisor

Human Resources Technician
Secretary (Confidential)
General Maintenance Worker
General Maintenance Worker
General Maintenance Worker

General Maintenance Worker

Print Shop Supervisor

Special District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Department

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Total Wages

$181,318

$147,592

$125,944

$117,444

$110,097

$108,422

$102,634

$97,963

$96,075

$88,706

$83,166

$79,702

$79,696

$78,015

$75,220

$72,056

$71,442

$67,452



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Fleet Services Supervisor

Mail / Subsc Services Supervisor

Offset Press Operator

Secretary

Fleet Services Worker Il

Office Assistant

Facilities Services Tech

Fleet Services Worker Il

Mail / Subsc Services Clerk

Print Shop Duplicator

Office Assistant

Mail / Subsc Services Clerk

Print Shop Duplicator

Human Resources Analyst

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

Administrative/Human
Resources (AHR)

$61,563

$61,129

$55,060

$55,041

$53,104

$52,977

$52,776

$51,603

$49,245

$46,615

$45,488

$44,988

$39,392

$2,570



