	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Deo/Admin & Human Resource		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$181,318
2.	Human Resources Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$147,592
3.	Human Resources Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$125,944
4.	Business Services Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$117,444
5.	Human Resources Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$110,097
6.	Building Maintenance Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$108,422
7.	Senior Administrative Secretary		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$102,634
8.	Human Resources Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$97,963
9.	Staff Specialist		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$96,075
10.	Human Resources Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$88,706
11.	Building Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$83,166
12.	Human Resources Technician		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$79,702
13.	Secretary (Confidential)		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$79,696
14.	General Maintenance Worker		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$78,015
15.	General Maintenance Worker		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$75,220
16.	General Maintenance Worker		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$72,056
17.	General Maintenance Worker		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$71,442
18.	Print Shop Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$67,452

19.	Fleet Services Supervisor	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$61,563
20.	Mail / Subsc Services Supervisor	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$61,129
21.	Offset Press Operator	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$55,060
22.	Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$55,041
23.	Fleet Services Worker II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$53,104
24.	Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$52,977
25.	Facilities Services Tech	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$52,776
26.	Fleet Services Worker II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$51,603
27.	Mail / Subsc Services Clerk	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$49,245
28.	Print Shop Duplicator	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$46,615
29.	Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$45,488
30.	Mail / Subsc Services Clerk	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$44,988
31.	Print Shop Duplicator	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$39,392
32.	Human Resources Analyst	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Administrative/Human Resources (AHR)	\$2,570